
MEDIAZIONE	
  FRANCESE	
  I	
  –	
  Risultati	
  prove	
  in	
  itinere	
  
	
  
	
  
Matricola	
   Orale	
  (coeff.	
  2)	
   Scritto	
  (coeff.	
  1)	
   Media*	
  
3156877	
   30	
   25	
   28	
  
3156985	
   18	
   18	
   18	
  
3157740	
   27	
   Insuff.	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
  
3157751	
   28	
   Insuff.	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
  
3157759	
   27	
   28,5	
   27	
  
3159744	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
   Insuff.	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
  
3159852	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
   21,5	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
  
3163851	
   28	
   29	
   28	
  
3165443	
   22,5	
   24,5	
   23	
  
3165750	
   29	
   25	
   28	
  
3165853	
   27,5	
   Insuff.	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
  
3165927	
   30	
   18	
   26	
  
3166375	
   20,5	
   Insuff.	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
  
3166742	
   27	
   21	
   25	
  
3167049	
   27,5	
   18	
   24	
  
3167068	
   24	
   18,5	
   22	
  
3167296	
   27	
   25	
   26	
  
3167300	
   21,5	
   19,5	
   21	
  
3167562	
   Insuff.	
   22	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
  
3167638	
   25	
   22,5	
   24	
  
3167639	
   24	
   23	
   24	
  
3167691	
   30	
   28,5	
   30	
  
3167742	
   25	
   21,5	
   24	
  
3167745	
   Insuff.	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
  
3167746	
   19	
   19	
   19	
  
3168239	
   24,5	
   25,5	
   25	
  
3168913	
   30+	
   30+	
   30+	
  
3169521	
   22,5	
   23,5	
   23	
  
3169687	
   30	
   20	
   27	
  
3170205	
   24,5	
   20	
   23	
  
3170233	
   28	
   Insuff.	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
  
3170248	
   21	
   17,5	
   20	
  
3170262	
   27,5	
   22	
   26	
  
3170372	
   24	
   27	
   25	
  
3170375	
   30	
   26	
   29	
  
3170444	
   Insuff.	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
  
3170490	
   18	
   Insuff.	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
  
3170491	
   18	
   18,5	
   18	
  
3170494	
   28	
   19,5	
   25	
  
3171317	
   21	
   18	
   20	
  
	
  
*	
  Gli	
  studenti	
  che	
  abbiano	
  saltato	
  o	
  fallito	
  una	
  delle	
  due	
  prove	
  dovranno	
  sostenere	
  
nuovamente	
  la	
  prova	
  mancante,	
  o	
  insufficiente,	
  in	
  sede	
  di	
  esame	
  orale.	
  


